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19 | 2023.06-02 |PE-OAEHINANBFIRGEA S HER 14,400.00 0.00| 102,606,266.10
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50 2023-065\-01@95;@%2023@4)%5)%{5}%@% 14,100.00 0.00| 102,620,366.10
51 | 2023-06-02 |I08-0AWXIEH023E4I RO AHEMI (B 24,920.00 0.00| 102,645,286.10
52 | 2023-06-02 |[06.02]Wcx ! 20224 Hi bt v 2 1,497.00 0.00| 102,646,783.10
53 | 2023-06-02 |ING-OZMNIEH2023F3/120 S6H2F A (2 3,100.00 0.00| 102,649,883.10
54 | 2023.06-02 [OSOMKIERHTRBR ZH10525F6FR 14,250.00 0.00| 102,664,133.10
55 | 2023-06-02 |[06.02]rxl WA AL 26108 — B ARES: 15,130.00 0.00| 102,679,263.10
56 | 2023-06-02 |[06.02}%14 x4 RESF ik 0.00 24,000.00| 102,655,263.10
57 | 2023-06-02 |[06.02H EHHELWE S 0.00 2,000.00| 102,653,263.10
58 | 2023-06-02 |[06.021 E M ELHE M4 0.00 2,000.00| 102,651,263.10
59 | 2023-06-02 |00 DA MRS £ 1005 (20235 50.00 0.00| 102,651,313.10
60 | 2023-06-02 |[06.02)KF i £:202364 F fy 5 m 3% 8,300.00 0.00| 102,659,613.10
61 | 2023-06-05 |[06.05] K ZWAZS (AP EMEHKENEN | 3.000,000.00 0.00| 105,659,613.10
62 | 2023-06-05 (00T ILITDRALBBRS™ (RS 202 10,000.00 0.00| 105,669,613.10
63 | 2023-06-05 ([0 OSIAT I EAERMAT™ (A 202 10,384.00 0.00| 105,679,997.10
64 | 2023-06-05 |[06.05]K A BEAMSCHIR SN B A H SRR IS 1,092.00 0.00| 105,681,089.10
65 | 2023-06-05 |[06.05]KEMH202354 1 4355 (163 3 1 2% 17,100.00 0.00| 105,698,189.10
66 | 2023-06-05 [OCPIREMM02354RHOA 671 e C(Hi 18,000.00 0.00| 105,716,189.10
67 | 2023-06-05 |[06.05]iKBF £:£202346 5 fl % (D) 60,000.00 0.00| 105,776,189.10
68 | 2023-06-05 |[06.05]KHIRL 202344 3 45 416 4 83 8,853.00 0.00| 105,785,042.10
69 | 2023-06-05 |[06.05]HCHIA: B AMCHL SRS = B2 B2t A B ARIE S 2,951.00 0.00| 105,787,993.10
70 | 2023-06-05 |SooABHIE (T BBRRBLRAR) 202 24,000.00 0.00| 105,811,993.10
71 | 2023-06-05 (L2 MAKIE (LA N ERREHIRAT) 202 22,000.00 0.00| 105,833,993.10
OO OO I T PO A T PR 2 70 e TS
72 | 20230805 BRI (M) 2023665 BAG (KRR 1,500.00 0.00| 105,835,493.10
73 | 2023-06-05 %gggguégﬁg)ﬁgﬂggﬁgggggﬂm% 800.00 0.00| 105,836,293.10
74 | 2023-06-p5 |0 OSIRRIBHTARZUHE4CT BT FRE 2,520.00 0.00| 105,838,813.10
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75 202%2:.%&%2023&5)% HERtHAS (AR 3,800.00 0.00| 105,842,613.10
76 | 2023-06-05 |[06.05]1i A& HiE202345 46 4 & 5t 3,800.00 0.00| 105,846,413.10
77 | 2023-06-05 | NIACI2023F4REOR GRS (i 14,400.00 0.00| 105,860,813.10
78 | 2023-06-05 | oit [ IER023FAR BORHIOA (ERE « 8,100.00 0.00| 105,868,913.10
79 | 2023-06-05 |[OS0SIKABHR20354RHOAHEALHEER « 50,400.00 0.00| 105,919,313.10
80 | 2023-06-05 SO0 AT EAMILL B AR 0.00 14,074.00| 105,905,239.10
81 | 2023-06-05 |[06.05]4ix1 244 202345 4 28 1,400.00 0.00| 105,906,639.10
82 | 2023-06-05 |[06.05]Hx] 2452023465 F 4 & I 800.00 0.00| 105,907,439.10
83 | 2023-06-05 |[06.05]icx]2£ 42023458 (14 (HHRTD 800.00 0.00| 105,908,239.10
84 | 20230605 |SR0%CL S H2029F4. 5743182 (36202-59 1,686.00 0.00| 105,909,925.10
85 | 2023-06-05 |0 OOAICIE LI GRS, WARATRRE 200.00 0.00| 105,910,125.10
86 | 2023-06-05 [0S ELBIMANE, MARATRRBIE2 2,050.00 0.00| 105,912,175.10
87 | 2023-06-06 |[06.06/iEIHES G4l sEMEHF A 879.27 0.00| 105,913,054.37
88 | 2023-06-06 |[06.06] 5/ £2023456 8 (h74 (BRI 6,000.00 0.00| 105,919,054.37
89 | 2023-06-06 |[06.06143E4r 202345 4z 4,660.00 0.00| 105,923714.37
90 | 2023-06-06 |O-CSIRNTH2023FIALSR26H B3 (025 280.50 0.00| 105,923,994.87
91 | 2023-06-06 [LEONERLITUDFIRERMAT (ED 12 2,109.00 0.00| 105,926,103.87
92 | 2023-06-06 |Sp sl T IIBTIREERET (880 202 15,000.00 0.00| 105,941,103.87
93 | 20230606 |SeTIRT LI IBERLARAT (B8O 202 17,022.00 0.00| 105,958,125.87
94 | 2023-06-0 |05 0ONNEINR2023FSAHORHEMR (12 5,400.00 0.00| 105,963,525.87
95 | 2023-06-0 |05 0O EIR2023ESAHORHERRE (34 5,400.00 0.00| 105,968,925.87
96 | 2023-06-06 |[06.06] 1Sk 47 1 = 0L B a4 B2 8- (R & 26,796.00 0.00| 105,995,721.87
97 | 2023-06-06 Qo 01N ARIBR2023FA 867 B (Wi 8,100.00 0.00| 106,003,821.87
98 | 2023-06-06 |[06.06]1 5 H BR20234:4 8 4157 416 5 4 2t 7,650.00 0.00| 106,011,471.87
99 | 2023-06-06 | (RO oI T AR202SFARHSALON GRS 17,253.00 0.00| 106,028,724.87
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100 2023-&& LOEOQWZOMEW{%E%GH%%E% 17,253.00 0.00| 106,045,977.87
101 | 2023-06-06 |10 WM MIERAAL IS, FEMAHH TR 712023 0.00 3,500.00| 106,042,477.87
102 | 2023-06-06 [0 OSHIFHRFBHL AR =N HEL445 2 6+ 0.00 7,353.00| 106,035,124.87
103 | 2023-06-06 |COCHTFHHERER TR A4S S RO Reblr 67 0.00 22,059.00| 106,013,065.87
104 | 2023-06-06 |[06.061f ZIAZES (FA) E ML NN 0.00|  3,000,000.00 103,013,065.87
105 | 2023-06-06 |[06.061Cx1#5620234E6 8 3 H 4 (P& 3E) 9,000.00 0.00| 103,022,065.87
106 | 2023-06-06 |[06.06]HcxI4k 202366 5 43 458 21 15,380.00 0.00| 103,037,445.87
107 | 2023-06-06 |[06.061 Tk 2023486 5 (4 (B IE) 3,380.00 0.00| 103,040,825.87
108 | 2023-06-06 |[06.06]Ek 2023486 44458 2 2,524.00 0.00| 103,043,349.87
109 | 2023-06-06 |[06.061C A R #620234£6 5 (hHi4: (B RTE) 3,200.00 0.00| 103,046,549.87
110 | 2023-06-06 |[06.06]iC2 45202366 7 434 22 3,190.00 0.00| 103,049,739.87
111 | 2023-06-06 |I00-OCIREKER2023FIAESA26H A5 (011 124.30 0.00| 103,049,864.17
112 | 2023-06-06 |20 0CIKCRA 1020233/ £5 26 h3k (0-26 201.50 0.00| 103,050,155.67
113 | 2023-06-07 |[06.07IMEWAZS (RIT) EMREE NN 2,000,000.00 0.00| 105,050,155.67
114 | 2023-06-07 |[06.071t ZIUHZS (RAT) FEHIREREEN R 0.00|  2,000,000.00| 103,050,155.67
115 | 2023-06-07 |[06.07)( Tk % #E20236F 6. 414 (HRTE) 4,500.00 0.00| 103,054,655.67
116 | 2023-06-07 |[06.07]LHKFE T 1202346 5 445 50 28 4,100.00 0.00| 103,058,755.67
117 | 2023-06-07 |[06.07)3 F 202346 7 45 m 78 800.00 0.00| 103,059,555.67
118 | 2023-06-07 |[06.07]4c3k 3202366 A 84 (HIRTD) 800.00 0.00| 103,060,355.67
119 | 2023-06-07 |90 OTHHM ST =SS A~ BRiE 3,360.00 0.00| 103,063,715.67
120 | 2023-06-07 |IP8OTIRMRA0BEEABOA (S (KR 11,340.00 0.00| 103,075,055.67
121 | 2023-06-07 |[06.07)4 1% 202365 7 46 7 f & m % 11,340.00 0.00| 103,086,395.67
122 | 2023-06-07 |[060-OTMCHBAR B ZRHB2ESREROFRIL 13,000.00 0.00| 103,099,395.67
123 | 2023-06-07 |[06.07]4 T # 42023455 (16 5 4y 52 30 4,880.00 0.00| 103,104,275.67
124 | 2023-06-07 |[PBOTIRENH0BFERHEAHRS (AR 6,600.00 0.00| 103,110,875.67
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125 2023-&5%@%%2023&3)%%@% 4,729.00 0.00| 103,115,604.67
126 | 2023-06-07 |[06.07)eXIHiR20236E3 A fiiEde (HEE) 5,751.00 0.00| 103,121,355.67
127 | 2023-06-07 |[JO TN LRSI & B AT . 6 0.00 540.00| 103,120,815.67
128 | 2023-06-07 |\, T E L I RANLT & Bt MRy o 0.00 80.00| 103,120,735.67
129 | 2023-06-07 |SLOTMIEIMILS MO ST, =XHI05A 0.00 1,200.00| 103,119,535.67
130 | 2023-06-07 gﬁggg@gggﬁ%ﬁgﬂg%ﬁgﬁﬁ;ﬁ% 0.00 7,000.00| 103,112,535.67
131 | 2023-06-07 [[g0 0TI ARSI LAk 20 0.00 2,300.00| 103,110,235.67
132 | 2023-06-07 |[06.07}f RN BELI LS 0.00 2,000.00| 103,108,235.67
133 | 2023-06-07 |OCTMIFRAIFRNA AR 202554 544573 0.00 4,400.00| 103,103,835.67
134 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]%B4EE 2023645 45,7 416 71 4y F m Bt 12,900.00 0.00| 103,116,735.67
135 | 2023-06-08 2%?5]4&%@%202354%&5}%&6)%fdﬁﬂﬁ<Bﬁ 12.900.00 0.00| 103,129,635.67
136 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08 xR R2023E4H 4 (HRE) 5,751.00 0.00| 103,135,386.67
137 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]frXIiR202364 1 4y 2 4,729.00 0.00| 103,140,115.67
138 | 2023-06-08 (0608 K IFEHL KA 13 B KFIA = 500.00 0.00| 103,140,615.67
139 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]¥icxi 215202345 416 7 41 4F 8 2 21,984.00 0.00| 103,162,509.67
140 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]¥c| 24820234253 46 44 4538 B 11,984.00 0.00| 103,174,583.67
141 | 2023-06-08 |0C-0BIKHIRIE2023FSAHON i (HIRZ 10,000.00 0.00| 103,184,583.67
142 | 2023-06-08 [[06.08J KM IFEHRE 5 H5ZH15-R16 R RIES 8,600.00 0.00| 103,193,183.67
143 | 2023-06-08 |[OCSIENF2023F45B0A 6N e (i 12,800.00 0.00| 103,206,083.67
144 | 2023-06-08 [[06.08]c4 FE202354 5 (5 436 5 4 12,900.00 0.00| 103,218,983.67
145 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]iC 20234543 5 A4 (I B3) 6,750.00 0.00| 103,225,733.67
146 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]ic¥IMI2023454 1 445 4 58 7% 6,400.00 0.00| 103,232,133.67
147 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]c#M202354 1 45 A4 (W3R TD) 4,600.00 0.00| 103,236,733.67
148 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]cHIME202344 5 451 45 5 21 4,000.00 0.00| 103,240,733.67
149 | 2023-06-08 [06.08]2 K 3 20234F4 8 45 3 167 4 S 2 7,770.00 0.00| 103,248,503.67
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150 202% [Z%‘j%’ﬂ‘&}ﬂmmﬁﬁsﬁmﬁmﬁﬁ H 9,000.00 0.00| 103,257,503.67
151 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08)K/4 7202345 (6 A e (HAE) 3,600.00 0.00| 103,261,103.67
152 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08] 5435202345 (16 4 m % 2,400.00 0.00| 103,263,503.67
153 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08] i 512202356 7 BHHlE (HIRTE) 2,850.00 0.00| 103,266,353.67
154 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]K 5452023565 4 28 2,480.00 0.00| 103,268,833.67
155 | 2023-06-08 [[06.08] i £T#202345 (14 (HRE) 3,300.00 0.00| 103,272,133.67
166 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08) K24 1E20234:5 8 4445 18 32 3,000.00 0.00| 103,275,133.67
157 | 2023-06-08 | S bORRH2023FOA26R £ A& (W 333.30 0.00| 103,275,466.97
158 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]irkk iR 4202345426 H E31 &% 370.80 0.00| 103,275,837.77
159 | 2023-06-08 |SC IS MIILIES UL (HW) ARAA= 0.00 3,908.30| 103,271,929.47
160 | 2023-06-08 [[90 JBHIT IR BOIRSCAR T =L 0.00 1,001.77| 103,270,837.70
161 | 2023-06-08 |SS.SFIE WITRAL SRAIFIRA MR 0.00 863.00| 103,269,974.70
162 | 2023-06-08 |I08OBIXFHE=2023FOA G (11F12F 1,805.00 0.00| 103,271,779.70
163 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08//ZEH5 22023426 5 (&% (9E10F) 2,700.00 0.00| 103,274,479.70
164 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]¥0i 202346 5 4478 3 1,000.00 0.00| 103,275,479.70
165 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]cHik#202366 1 /14 (&) 1,000.00 0.00| 103,276,479.70
166 | 2023-06-08 |(Roert 7 HB2023F4 A5 AHEA RS (i 14,700.00 0.00| 103,291,179.70
167 | 2023-06-08 |[06.08]77 (41202344 5 (15 7 4365 (4 &30 24 14,784.00 0.00| 103,305,963.70
168 | 2023-06-09 ([06.09]M5 Y& #20234FE4 5 15 A 1 & 5% 2,200.00 0.00| 103,308,163.70
169 | 2023-06-09 |[06.00[ K ZIHES (k) FEHIHHE H N 50,000.00 0.00| 103,358,163.70
170 | 2023-06-09 |CIBIETT AN TR PIRBRIL Gk WL AR 0.00 3,355.00| 103,354,808.70
171 | 2023-06-09 [[06.091 ZWAZES (k) FEIREEE 2] 0.00 50,000.00| 103,304,808.70
172 | 2023-06-09 [[06.09]3F it T20234 55 4 T% 0.00 91,000.00 103,213,808.70
173 | 2023-06-09 |[06.09)42E k42023654 A4 (B E) 3,700.00 0.00| 103,217,508.70
174 | 2023-06-09 |[06.09)K2 6 4202345 1 458 B 2,999.00 0.00| 103,220,507.70
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175 2023-0&9‘-1;9,669]98112_%7& 120234£6. 8 5 22 1,350.00 0.00| 103,221,857.70
176 | 2023-06-09 |\06OITERRBBELTHO[ i (AR 2.200.00 0.00| 103,224,057.70
177 | 2023-06-09 |(COPIMFHIBRRE, BREAT2023557 0.00 1,400.00| 103,222,657.70
178 | 2023-06-12 gog';f%g&g?@g‘gﬂﬁﬁ%ﬂmmﬁ]2023E 6,670.00 0.00| 103,229,327.70
179 | 2023-06-12 ([06.12]# 2 Ak R202345 7 & 2 1,100.00 0.00| 103,230,427.70
180 | 2023-06-12 ([06.12]40 Rk 2023454 % (AT 1,100.00 0.00| 103,231,527.70
181 | 2023-06-12 |15 1N -202355 A 6 R A E (HiR 4,400.00 0.00| 103,235,927.70
182 | 2023-06-12 |[06.12)44Hk M B 1= 202345 8 416 7 445 58 2 4,200.00 0.00| 103,240,127.70
183 | 2023-06-12 |I08-1ARIRIRNBEERHORHALE (HAR 4,400.00 0.00| 103,244,527.70
184 | 2023-06-12 |[06.12]4cBk B 5K 202345 A 46 4 T 31 4,400.00 0.00| 103,248.927.70
185 | 2023-06-12 |[06.12]4/4 202365 A S (AT 4,500.00 0.00| 103,253,427.70
186 | 2023-06-12 |[06.12]Hictk 22023426 5 444 22 4,100.00 0.00| 103,257,527.70
187 | 2023-06-12 |[06.124C SR H202346 457 58 1,070.00 0.00| 103,258,597.70
188 | 2023-06-12 |[06.12)M 3202366 H 1% (R 1,100.00 0.00| 103,250,697.70
189 | 2023-06-12 |195 1ANAII2023F4ABORHOABTES (% 9,900.00 0.00| 103,269,597.70
190 | 2023-06-12 |[06. 1214 KET2023554 5 455 4365 4 3% 9,396.00 0.00| 103,278,993.70
191 | 2023-06-12 |[OO1ANER (fe) 2023F4A GRS (WER 7,500.00 0.00| 103,286,493.70
102 | 2023-06-12 |[06.1214 E B2023%4 5 32 22 8,606.00 0.00| 103,295,099.70
193 | 2023-06-12 |[06.12] 2202346 F (5 2,700.00 0.00| 103,297,799.70
194 | 2023-06-12 |G 1ARHRE2ESAHOAtiFE (HAR 1,500.00 0.00| 103,299,299.70
195 | 2023-06-12 |[06.124 4 4 B 202345 8 HH6 A 4 EE % 1,500.00 0.00| 103,300,799.70
196 | 2023-06-12 |81 ARFRE2023FAAHOAGAR (50415 811.00 0.00| 103,301,610.70
197 | 2023-06-12 |[06.124E R¥F2023454H HHS (HAH 2,500.00 0.00| 103,304,110.70
198 | 2023-06-12 [[06.12)4E R F202364 7 4 & 2 2,250.00 0.00| 103,306,360.70
199 | 2023-06-12 |19 TAANPKIBWIEL02IESAHOR RS (HIR 4,600.00 0.00| 103,310,960.70
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200 | 2023-06 1P| mEtZI 202345 5 16 (58 4,000.00 0.00| 103,314,960.70
201 | 2023-06-12 |[00 MR ERBREM T HIEISS 1202358 50.00 0.00| 103,315,010.70
202 | 2023-06-12 |[06.121:F 53648 45 = A SRR A A 4h 0.00 1,000.00| 103,314,010.70
203 | 2023-06-12 |01 AFRRE (BARXAD R=PRABEM 0.00 300.00 103,313,710.70
204 | 2023-06-12 |[06.12}4: XI5k B % = BA B A48 K AL 41 By 0.00 1,000.00| 103,312,710.70
205 | 2023-06-12 |[CAAIXIAHE A K=t 0.00 300.00| 103,312,410.70
206 | 2023-06-12 |I081AREMIA023ESHHOA B (WRR 1,800.00 0.00| 103,314,210.70
207 | 2023-06-12 |[06. 1214 T 152023455 4167 1 & m % 1,800.00 0.00| 103,316,010.70
208 | 2023-06-12 |I081ARAEA023LSHHOA NS (AR 17,000.00 0.00| 103,333,010.70
209 | 2023-06-12 |[06. 1214 F 2023451 (6 5 4 & 19,400.00 0.00| 103,352,410.70
210 | 2023-06-12 |[06.12)04 2023485 46 1 427 HE 5 2 600.00 0.00| 103,353,010.70
211 | 2023-06-12 |00 12VABRH202354 S HO 3% (64876 3,213.00 0.00| 103,356,223.70
212 | 2023-06-12 Bozggé‘%z‘gﬁéﬁ;ggTﬂ‘,ﬁiﬂiﬂﬁ%ﬁ"%a) 2 13,000.00 0.00| 103,369,223.70
213 | 2023.06-12 | o5 1KLL CECITIUUERAERIRA D) 2 13,700.00 0.00| 103,382,923.70
214 | 2023-06-12 |5 PAIHAEHE CHULPIULERERIRAT) 2 600.00 0.00| 103,383523.70
215 | 2023-0-12 (L AMIELEH CEATILLEMRRERAA) 2 20,317.50 0.00| 103,403,:841.20
216 | 2023-06-12 |5 AANRHF2023FIRHIABOR il (M 9,000.00 0.00| 103,412,841.20
217 | 2023-06-12 |[06.121H RREF20234F4 8 415 465 4 72 32 8,820.00 0.00| 103,421,661.20
218 | 2023-06-12 |10, TANRACT2023F4 167 HOA GHER C 11,508.00 0.00| 103,433,169.20
219 | 2023-06-12 |[06.12]4x T 202344 5 44 H 3t 6,053.70 0.00| 103,439,222.90
220 | 2023-06-12 ([06.12]4 & F:2023¢E5 1 4165 HhE% (A 7,600.00 0.00| 103,446,822.90
221 | 2023-06-12 [[06.12]40 /8 2023458 446 5 f & m 7,498.00 0.00| 103,454,320.90
999 | 2023-06-12 [7;%1)2]4&15@%202%45&5}%%eﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ (Pt 9,000.00 0.00| 103463,320.90
223 | 2023-06-12 |[06. 12L& HE202354F 1455 46 (58 2 8,700.00 0.00| 103,472,020.90
224 | 2023-06-13 [[0B13MEWHES ) FEMERA L 890.72 0.00| 103,472,911.62
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225 2023-0%%2023@65&%% (HEE) 2,000.00 0.00| 103,474,911.62
226 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13] 1R 42023465 ¢ & HE 20 2,225.00 0.00| 103,477,136.62
227 | 2023-06-13 |05 SIS R 140,805 2023 101,360.00 0.00| 103,578,496.62
228 | 2023-06-13 |[0 SV SERHHRI ST 2N 130.08 20234 1% 45,278.20 0.00| 103,623,774.82
229 | 2023.06-13 |{0.I SIARMHIE R S RMG74.7H 20235 L% 171,810.00 0.00| 103,795,584.82
230 | 2023-06-13 |[96 ISR LRAR =B I10.1252023% |- % 43,976.00 0.00| 103,839,560.82
231 | 2023-06-13 |00 IS H LA =5 10.1282023% % 180.00 0.00| 103,839,740.82
232 | 2023-06-13 |[06.131H/m % B 2023453 71 G4 7 435 4 S8 2 11,100.00 0.00| 103,850,840.82
233 | 2023-06-13 |5 AINREIL23FIAHARBOA S (W 13,500.00 0.00| 103,864,340.82
234 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13)XIHHE20234E5 5 (46 (3 M 3,000.00 0.00| 103,867,340.82
235 | 2023-06-13 |[08-1SWCKURIR202354TI 673 th i3t (24-461 483.00 0.00| 103,867,823.82
236 | 2023-06-13 |05 1SIAITEF2023FIAHOA MR B % (W 13,500.00 0.00| 103,881,323.82
237 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13]H % F 2023445 4155 B6 A ) & 13 13,200.00 0.00| 103,894,523.82
238 | 2023-06-13 |10 19IKXITA2023F4RHEA MRS (HER 6,140.00 0.00| 103,900,663.82
239 | 2023-06-13 |[06.131icxI 512023484 5 45 (&5 82 6,000.00 0.00| 103,906,663.82
240 | 2023-06-13 |[08-13MXITIE20235R4T O tHERIY (B 6,720.00 0.00| 103,913,383.82
241 | 2023-06-13 26'(1%;§§;&m2°23$5ﬁ HOR T AH8A i 12,600.00 0.00| 103,925,983.82
242 | 2023-06-13 |50, 1SINER A0TSR HOAHTHIBA GHE 12,600.00 0.00| 103,938,583.82
243 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13]4 & K E 202346 5 2% 2,100.00 0.00| 103,940,683.82
244 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13H &5 4 F 202356 (45 2,100.00 0.00| 103,942,783.82
245 | 2023-06-13 |[06.131C B F 202346 H 4rHE% (HAZ) 2,200.00 0.00| 103,944,983.82
246 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13] 4 F 20234526 A % (KA 2,200.00 0.00| 103,947,183.82
247 | 2023-06-13 |0, HI /RS TR Z IR BN (= 0.00 27,560.00| 103,919,623.82
248 | 2023-06-13 [0S TP REGRRBIRRE 20 WX 0.00 4,440.40| 103,915,183.42
249 | 2023-06-13 (108 13T LT P DX SR QUSRI RIAT 2 DL E 0.00 3,550.60| 103,911,623.82
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250 | 2023-003 Jl06. 1315 B S IR BRI & 0.00 2,000.00| 103,909,623.82
251 | 2023-06-13 | (o0, M FUISRRBRLLIRE (2)#29%) 6 0.00 94,788.69| 103,814,835.13
252 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13} LB B B S04 6 7 By 20 0.00 14,490.43| 103,800,344.70
253 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13}eh Lyt RE E B0 526 5 4 et 30 0.00 16,283.88| 103,784,060.82
254 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13)55 Ly £k = UL 5 AT B 56,5 e 2 0.00 11,204.45| 103,772,766.37
255 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13}th i Bt BB = 8635 e 6 44 20 0.00 15,856.85| 103,756,909.52
256 | 2023-06-13 |01 TR ek KBH=AKER 0.00 5,283.93| 103,751,625.59
257 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13}Fth Ly 6t B = S M R 26 F 4 el 0.00 5,059.29| 103,746,566.30
258 | 2023-06-13 [0 1SR FLIGER BT ARELTRITHENGS 0.00 5,158.36| 103,741,407.94
259 | 2023-06-13 GO TR (o5 =G X6t 0.00 4,110.08| 103,737,297.86
260 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13}Feh L6t B RE S B 56 H 4 0.00 2,362.22| 103,734,935.64
261 | 2023-06-13 |0 1S FURAR (o) =G X6t 0.00 2,088.51| 103732,847.13
262 | 2023-06-13 |19,/ ITHF LB EAREAD =A% 0.00 2,929.63| 103,729,917.50
263 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13}f b 1L Bt 5 2 5 84 B56 1 4 Fi 20 0.00 3,946.20| 103,725,971.30
264 | 2023-06-13 |[06. 13k Ly Be AL A PEAIEGH 4 sk 0.00 369.72| 103,725,601.58
265 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13}F e i L FALMIE . F A6 44 H Bt 0.00 241.71| 103,725,350.87
266 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13} e LBt RAL A FIRIE A 43t 0.00 1,091.54| 103,724,268.33
267 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13}kF e Lyt BAL R . R A6 4 2k 0.00 1,426.16| 103,722,842.17
268 | 2023-06-13 |10 13K, IR RS0 M AL £ 478K 0.00 655.90| 103,722,186.27
269 | 2023-06-13 |[06. 13} 5 L1k i s 7 W B B 495 |~ 526 1 4 2t 0.00 1,621.27| 103,720,565.00
270 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13} 5 1L G BT AR I L6 7 13 0.00 478.81| 103,720,086.19
271 | 2023-06-13 |90 1IN FUBRREDAILZ ST HECA b1 0.00 55.11| 103,720,031.08
272 | 2023-06-13 OIS FUMRBRARAKE (LRZEHN) 6 0.00 919.88| 103,719,111.20
273 | 2023-06-13 |[06.13} 5 1Ly s = I 26 B 28 B 8-R6 3 £ 2t 0.00 62.15| 103,719,049.05
274 | 2023-06-13 |[08,1SINFILOEL (BARIAT) &iihiaa’s C 0.00 76.93| 103,718,972.12
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275 | 2023-06-13 [SRASIHLPHREHR EABRIM (R 0.00 32.81| 103,718,939.31
276 | 2023-06-13 |[06.131 L ke R LR FIR6S 42 0.00 888.58| 103,718,050.73
277 | 2023-06-13 (0613} o 1L Ak st R P Y HEVEBNG H 5 20 0.00 36.14| 103,718,014.59
278 | 2023-06-13 |5, 1M KRR CHIT HEATATENOA 0.00 122.50| 103,717,892.00
279 | 2023-06-13 {0613} o LL s L% Ok K 16 B 4 P 2 0.00 266.95| 103,717,625.05
280 | 2023-08-13 {0613}/ o 1L ke 3T L TG 4 1 20 0.00 1,259.68| 103,716,365.37
281 | 2023-06-13 [[06.13]f o 1L o T4 R M6 4 22 0.00 566| 103,716,359.71
282 | 2023-06-13 (0613} o Ll Ak st FE 4 R T 6. £ 4 2 0.00 10.38| 103,716,349.33
283 | 2023-06-13 |[0,1 I FIWIRER BT KR RIS 6 0.00 99.14| 103,716,250.19
284 | 2023-06-13 |[00, 1T IR AT DNARIHOA 6 0.00 199.40| 103,716,050.79
285 | 2023-06-13 |5, ISIH RS GBI ZR=M/r&K6A 0.00 671.44| 103,715,379.35
286 | 2023-06-13 |0 1T HIELRST D) = —=/F &rIX6A 0.00 863.89| 103,714,515.46
287 | 2023-06-13 DS 1SN TR G =BEIE A X6S 0.00 1578.09| 103,712,936.47
288 | 2023-06-13 |6 1M TR CHIT) ZIOLHEEX6A 0.00 22.54| 103,712,913.93
289 | 2023-06-13 |6 1S TR AT SAl7hE K67 s 0.00 1,160.50| 103,711,753.43
290 | 2023-06-13 | (90 1SRRI ST TR IO 378 0.00 819.06| 103,710,934.37
291 | 2023-06-13 [[06. 1314 LAKIR C(BHT) W EIX6 et 0.00 37.14| 103,710,897.23
202 | 2023-06-13 |0 1T FIRR CIT) FREE X6 8 0.00 1532.38| 103,709,364.85
203 | 2023-06-14 [(C AN FURBRITAMEIE (144 67 0.00 119.24| 103,709,245.61
294 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14]f 1L i T = 81 2 P A6 1 49 0.00 265.55| 103,708,980.06
295 | 2023-06-14 |[06. 1443k + £ 202346 (4 I 1,000.00 0.00| 103,709,980.06
296 | 2023-06-14 |06 14}/ o Ll B s F30B IAG 1 £ 2 0.00 16.57| 103,709,963.49
297 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14)/ o Ll Bt B RIEIX 6.9 44 i 2 0.00 98.44| 103,709,865.05
298 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14]i3KH £ 202346 8 (1% (HHAED) 1,000.00 0.00| 103,710,865.05
299 | 2023-06-14 [[06.1414 WL Gk KR 24T (2) 67 f it 0.00 6,707.18| 103,704,157.87
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300 2023:&&;’4& 0.00 22.50| 103,704,135.37
301 | 2023-06-14 |[06. 141 1L e J8 e 216 4 o 0.00 210.23| 103,703,925.14
302 | 2023-06-14 |[06. 1414 o LL it i S TG Y & HE 6. 4 24 0.00 55.14| 103,703,870.00
303 | 2023-06-14 (06,14} 1y ke S ei 0,65 4 o B 0.00 701.80| 103,703,168.20
304 | 2023-06-14 |[06.141: e L o J5 35— S A 56 4 e 2 0.00 39.05| 103,703,129.15
305 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14}f o L £t i B S — S 4 6 4 e 9 0.00 37.54| 103,703,001.61
306 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14]: o L kel SR B BER 45 47 006 4 o 2% 0.00 2,994.36| 103,700,097.25
307 | 2023-06-14 [[06.141 i Lt i T M 4246 4 4 22 0.00 977.03| 103,699,120.22
308 | 2023-06-14 (001N TERELALTOR AR (8779234 0.00 328.66| 103,698,791.56
309 | 2023-06-14 || TEBELEACA thraiast (8732822 0.00 76.00| 103,698,715.56
310 | 2023-06-14 |00 1R EBIEELTEA s (8733668 0.00 82.00| 103,698,633.56
311 | 2023-06-14 |LO 1IN TEBELLIEA RN (8733667 0.00 230.00| 103,698,403.56
312 | 20230614 |06 1T TEERERE6R (&R (6779337 yo 64.90] 103.605.338.60
313 | 2023-06-14 |SCAITTEBERFES T06A e (87 0.00 41.00| 103,698,297.66
314 | 2023-06-14 |1 EBEELSOA ot (8779128 0.00 41.00| 103,698,256.66
315 | 2023-06-14 | AAATEBEEIRS 007 thRTER (87 0.00 1,166.55| 103,697,090.11
316 | 2023-06-14 (108 AT FEBERAMHOA R (87320 0.00 42.80| 103,697,047.31
317 | 2023-06-14 |{Q IR ERELZACH fhraiast (8770234 0.00 41.44| 103,697,005.87
318 | 2023-06-14 |[06. 14} i £ 2 JUH = W76 5 48 B 0.00 10.00| 103,696,995.87
319 | 2023-06-14 |[95,1AFTUIERRR GBI WXAHE XAt 0.00 534.16| 103,696,461.71
320 | 2023-06-14 |LEA AN TGRS BT SR AFHOA th 0.00 7.29| 103,696,454.42
321 | 2023.06-14 [P SRR (ZRIA265) 20 0.00 38.39| 103,696,416.03
322 | 2023-06-14 |[06.141 1 L ki R B> AEHE B 006 4 2 0.00 235.48| 103,696,180.55
323 | 2023.06-14 |[S0, IR BARZAD ZRARH C 0.00 399.04| 103,695,781.51
324 | 2023-06-14 |51, AL WEBRBMGHRAT CEA 0.00 51.00| 103,695,730.51
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325 | 2023-0814. _E?gifi‘ggf'“ s B 2 X H1202375 ) M 0.00 116,967.02| 103,578,763.49
326 | 2023-06-14 |[06.141tob 1L 446 0 = UUHS B 4 55 720 0.00 267,960.78| 103,310,802.71
327 | 2023-06-14 (0614 L s 4202356 A RS (WA 3,200.00 0.00| 103,314,002.71
328 | 2023-06-14 |[06.141408 1546202346 1 4 %58 2 3,155.00 0.00| 103,317,157.71
329 | 2023-06-14 (L0 LAIEHA LT LW ERMEARAZD) 2023 1,500.00 0.00| 103,318,657.71
330 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14] i A202346 F 4y MR 1,780.00 0.00| 103,320437.71
331 | 2023-6-14 |06 14IKITEE20235FS A6/ M5 (AR 12,000.00 0.00| 103,332,437.71
332 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14]1icn £ 2023455 136 5 44 B 9,320.00 0.00| 103,341,757.71
333 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14]4CHE R202346 7 (rH14 (HRTE) 2,500.00 0.00| 103,344,257.71
334 | 2023-06-14 |[06. 141 M 2023465 4 BT 3 2,092.00 0.00| 103,346,349.71
335 | 2023-06-14 |0 ARETHES (BAS) ZHEHRFR 6,022.24 0.00| 103,353271.95
336 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14]k 4 B20236 7 4165 4 (HRE) 4,400.00 0.00| 103,357,671.95
337 | 2023-06-14 |[06.1414 4 BR20234:5 1 4365 43 2 4,200.00 0.00| 103,361,871.95
338 | 2023-06-14 |0 AHE B AARRARARAE DAL 0.00 99.00| 103,361,772.95
339 | 2023-06-14 | QBB FHRATRALKE 0.00 99.00| 103,361,673.95
340 | 2023-06-14 (S5 IL T AT ABRRARAIRARREALRS 0.00 99.00| 103,361,574.95
341 | 2023-06-14 DO M F B SIBERAS KA RATIAHR 0.00 30.00| 103,361,544.95
342 | 2023-06-14 |00\ T AL IERAY R AR AR KRS 0.00 99.00| 103,361,445.95
343 | 2023-06-14 |[06 14N ETHES (AP EHTEHAE 777.78 0.00| 103,362,223.73
344 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14 177 8202345 8 6 A S (HAED) 8,000.00 0.00| 103,370223.73
345 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14]477 8202345 7 416 1 4 m 2 8,080.00 0.00| 103,378,303.73
346 | 2023-06-14 |[06.141407 8202345 8 416 F 4 & T 3% 6,720.00 0.00| 103,385,023.73
347 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14]47% B2023456 3 416 4y & 3% 600.00 0.00| 103,385,623.73
348 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14]K %7 F20235E5A (i % (AT 5,000.00 0.00| 103,390,623.73
349 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14]ic %75 202365 7ty 8 4,500.00 0.00| 103,395,123.73
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350 202%94 (06. 141t ZP2023%1 A 4 E6 A bt 336.50 0.00| 103,395,460.23
351 | 2023-06-14 JOB T 220207767 67 77 (B 5,265.00 0.00| 103,400,725.23
352 | 2023-06-14 |LC AT Z =R HA4GTBRERA 24 /26 100,000.00 0.00| 103,500,725.23
353 | 2023-06-14 Lo AT EBERBXA =R thetw s (86 0.00 15.00| 103,500,710.23
354 | 2023-06-14 |[06.14]fF 5 g BAL A, I R6H 4 s 0.00 313.91| 103,500,396.32
335 | 2023-06-14 |35, AKITER2023F4HSABOA i (I 9,000.00 0.00| 103,509,396.32
356 | 2023-06-14 |[06.1414 1 /E5:20234E 4 455 46 (- m 8,550.00| 0.00| 103,517,946.32
357 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15)4XI% 2023456 7 4 11 7L 55 e 1 3 11,000.00 0.00| 103,528,946.32
358 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]fF 4 L1 i —BA HiFL . RI4HGI et st 0.00 757.44| 103,528,188.88
359 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]fF 4 Li¢k i —BAtH L FA4R6H st 0.00 2,161.49| 103,526,027.39
360 | 2023-06-15 OGN PILERRE=UT FoR iR (HR 0.00 52.07| 103,525,975.32
361 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]f%55 L1t B FLRAS TE£6 44 2t 0.00 6,848.84| 103,519,126.48
362 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]4 55 L1k i ABASE L6 5 28 0.00 58.17| 103,519,068.31
363 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]4 55 L1k i Ji AN 4B 6 B 4 22 0.00 8,752.90| 103,510,315.41
364 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]fF 551118 LS ASHALG 43 20 0.00 1,605.69| 103,508,709.72
365 | 2023-06-15 [[06.15]/% 55 gL R ATASBAI6 478 0.00 1,868.02| 103,506,841.70
366 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]4% 54116 o BN AHAEI6 A 43 28 0.00 1,118.96| 103,505,722.74
367 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]fF 55 L1 £t i S A< BA S8 6 i i 0.00 1,134.04| 103,504,588.70
368 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]fF e L1k /5 A AT~ B 6. 4 a2 0.00 15,230.17| 103,489,349.53
369 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]f% 5 L1k - BAGREL6 2 4 2 0.00 278.11| 103,489,071.42
370 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]frf L1k ri B +— A SB 6 5 i 22 0.00 11.26| 103,489,060.16
371 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15}4 5 Lkt i+ =BG AL6 A 4 22 0.00 1,194.58| 103,487,865.58
372 | 2023-06-15 | 4 R s = o 36,348.50 0.00| 103,524,214.08
373 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]x: 444202346 7 H 3 3,000.00 0.00| 103,527,214.08
374 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]4% 42023476 3 /6 5 2 1,260.00 0.00| 103,528,474.08
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375 2023-@&&W2023$5H%%§ (46265-4739 1,187.50 0.00| 103,529,661.58
376 | 2023-06-15 (Lo SHTERL  CHATAER BB &AIRAT) 700.00 0.00| 103,530,361.58
377 | 2023-06-15 |[06.151csh = $k20236 4 e % 650.00 0.00| 103,531,011.58
378 | 2023-06-15 (Lo HE A CEUIERSUSHIRAT) 202 700.00 0.00| 103,531,711.58
379 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]4két ™ Hk20234F6 7 4y 5 0 650.00 0.00| 103,532,361.58
380 | 2023-06-15 | SICCECE R BATISHEOASH BB (21 1,168.70 0.00| 103,533,530.28
381 | 2023-06-15 |0 PIERAEZB= #4HHR6ASH 2,396.00 0.00| 103,535,926.28
382 | 2023-06-15 |CASMBBRARE4FIRLOASHAR (12 20.00 0.00| 103,535,946.28
383 | 2023.06-15 |[00-1OVRHBEM023FE/ O il CHIRH 6,800.00 0.00| 103,542,746.28
384 | 2023-06-15 |05 |INERMN0BESAREAHARS (R 10,300.00 0.00| 103,553,046.28
385 | 2023-06-15 |\00-1SIRMHM023ES A O/ i (WA 14,400.00 0.00| 103,567,446.28
386 | 2023-06-15 |00, 1M RIMBES RO HHERHR (R= 14,100.00 0.00| 103,581,546.28
387 | 2023-06-15 | {08 1SIRE B3I 07 thifr CHER 11,000.00 0.00| 103,592,546.28
388 | 2023-06-15 |LO-SINEIRR0BFESAHOA S (= 13,492.00 0.00| 103,606,038.28
389 | 2023-06-15 |[00-1OWURA2023FIA r47 (Al (R 12,000.00 0.00| 103,618,038.28
390 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]c8 A 3202363 7 e 6,375.00 0.00| 103,624,413.28
301 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]B A 30202344 5 8 88 28 7,200.00 0.00| 103,631,613.28
392 | 2023-06-15 |95, 1OMHATAN AR R ZH10F 21 K2R R 2,475.00 0.00| 103,634,088.28
393 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]4 3 B3 202343 F 44 1 (4 &30 2 24,300.00 0.00| 103,658,388.28
394 | 2023-06-15 |00, 1SILRANA022612 321 2202556/ 2H 4,955.00 0.00| 103,663,343.28
395 | 2023-06-15 |[06. 15422023485 7 i 1,600.00 0.00| 103,664,943.28
396 | 2023-06-15 |[06. 15} H 202345 (% (HEE) 1,700.00 0.00| 103,666,643.28
397 | 2023-06-15 505'1(58]3"%f§§3)23$4‘ SHfFRR (20208-215 1,860.00 0.00| 103,668,503.28
398 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]1i f 3 202346 5 (&8 21 700.00 0.00| 103,669,203.28
399 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]M KR F2023E6 H S (AT 800.00 0.00| 103,670,003.28
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400 6 202345 F1 3 (8114-8313) 219.00 0.00| 103,670,222.28
101 | 2023-06-15 |05 SHUEAL CREGAL (Pl RErHIRA 2,000.00 0.00| 103,672,222.28
402 | 2023-06-15 [)o%gﬁ;ffgﬁgﬁgng%w ) RAHRAH 1,000.00 0.00| 103,673222.28
403 | 2023-06-15 [)o%gyézé%fg%%gmﬁk (D AR RAT 1,025.00 0.00| 103,674,247.28
404 | 2023-06-15 |5 SMCRMLL GBI (1l BIFHRA 1,780.00 0.00| 103,676,027.28
405 | 2023-08-15 |G T L R P, BT R A 1,500.00 0.00| 103677,527.28
406 | 2023-06-15 [)o%%ﬁ%gfg}gg?fggggéfwﬁﬁ"%a 1,880.00 0.00| 103,679,407.28
407 | 2023-06-15 (15 SHCRIE CRBALR (Fo RAFRAT 1,000.00 0.00| 103,680,407.28
408 | 2023-06-15 |PGCRIEE CRMILR (Tl RETAIRA 1,025.00 0.00| 103,681,432.28
409 | 2023-06-15 |[06. 15} BT F 202346 DS (F13E) 2,000.00 0.00| 103,683432.28
410 | 2023-08-15 |3 G0 R e DA RAT 1,300.00 0.00| 103,684,732.28
411 | 2023-06-15 |5 SHCRSE CRMILR (F) A RA 1,560.00 0.00| 103,686,292.28
412 | 2023-06-15 |[06.15]K R E2023E6 8 HEEH (B8-E) 1,550.00 0.00| 103,687,842.28
413 | 2023-06-15 |[06. 5] E20236F6 3 fHEES (H5E) 1,925.00 0.00| 103,689,767.28
414 | 2023-06-15 :{Eé‘é’%g}%ﬁ%ﬁaﬁ (51931-54487) 495 8 — 2,685.80 0.00| 103,692,453.08
415 | 2023-06-15 |D-IOTECAIER (0 PR 348.50 0.00| 103,692,801.58
416 | 2023.06-15 [N ISRt (b e i) Eore 313.80 0.00| 103,693,115.38
417 | 2023-06-15 |10 1SN FUTDREBESCARATBS + 016 0.00 1,355.00| 103,691,760.38
418 | 2023-06-15 DI E L TR ARE ARG & BRI 0.00 488.00| 103,691,272.38
419 | 2023-06-16 |G- IS T RRBHA IR LE105H1F 0.00 12,800.00| 103,678,472.38
420 | 2023-06-16 lz?zéﬁ?}%ﬁoaﬁzozsﬁzﬁmﬁaﬁ (83-5038 4,360.40 0.00| 103,682,832.78
421 | 2023-06-16 [)0616”&3? 20235 HHOR il (MRS 16,000.00 0.00| 103,698,832.78
422 | 2023-06-16 |[06.16] E A 2023451 446 7 4578 81 17,404.00 0.00| 103,716,236.78
423 | 2023-06-16 |[06.16]4K E 202344 5 451 4 i ft 6,046.90 0.00| 10372228368
424 | 2023-06-16 |00 1OWMEDHES (BAS RHHHAR (5 3,422.23 0.00| 103,725,705.91
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425 | 2023-06 '@GE,‘i%gg“‘ﬁﬁ%’%mmiﬂ“ﬁ5H“M\ 0.00 224.26| 103,725,481.65
426 | 2023-06-16 [0 RS —H16 5 LB R 50,000.00 0.00| 103,775,481.65
427 | 2023-06-16 |00, 1T MR R RHBISTRER 1 F2F 14,400.00 0.00| 103,789,881.65
428 | 2023-06-16 | |30y o1 M 12023 F6 1230 £30R M4 CHf 480.00 0.00| 103,790,361.65
129 | 2023-06-16 |[06.16)ciff H 42023626 423 F E30H 3% 480.00 0.00| 103,790,841.65
130 | 2023-06-16 S VST LR Chuo) JUH R AT 20235 55.50 0.00| 103,790,897.15
431 | 2023-06-16 |[06.161{EKE % B202346 A % (AT 5,000.00 0.00| 103,795,897.15
432 | 2023-06-16 |[06.16]4LHKFH & B 202366 1 {5 % 4,922.00 0.00| 103,800,819.15
433 | 2023-06-16 |[06.16]4r% & H2023E4F % (HRE) 6,200.00 0.00| 103,807,019.15
434 | 2023-06-16 |[06.16]6c2 th 5202364 F M 6,120.00 0.00| 103,813,139.15
435 | 2023-06-16 (ool Tl T ER IS BIRATH R &MXHR 0.00 1,677.00| 103,811,462.15
436 | 2023-06-16 ({5 T AT ERMRMIHIRLES C241057 0.00 3,018.80| 103,808,443.35
437 | 2023-06-16 |95, 117" ﬁ?ﬁ‘fﬁgfﬁg&ﬁgﬁﬂtﬁ (= 0.00 29,400.00| 103,779,043.35
138 | 2023-06-16 |30y FURSIIE A SRR (= 0.00 29,400.00| 103,749,643.35
439 | 2023-06-16 |5 SN T TP IR E ML RURH RS+ L 0.00 1,046.00| 103,748597.35
440 | 2023-06-16 | Q51T T I RABEIRAEIA R 20 0.00 189.00| 103,748,408.35
441 | 2023-06-16 Eo%ggf?uégggﬁgggigﬁﬁw\mgﬁm 0.00 1,389.00| 103,747,019.35
442 | 2023-06-16 IS0 IS T LIV & Bt it A 0.00 175.00| 103,746,844.35
443 | 2023-06-16 (B TR LTEDERLI & R MiRsIbE 0.00 120.00| 103,746,724.35
444 | 2023.06-16 |S5ASHI T HERRRA LG ELTRELHT 0.00 500.00 103,746,224.35
445 | 2023-06-16 |00, 101 T 1 BB BRI LR A L BRI 0.00 300.00| 103,745,924.35
446 | 2023.06-16 |[SGm i T IRBUL RESAR T 20X 74 0.00 506.00| 103,745,418.35
447 | 2023-06-16 (L0 1S T L IDRILRIBRARITZOA 0.00 781.00| 103,744,637.35
448 | 20230616 [0 1T Ll TR RIBER AR AT Sl 547 0.00 385.00| 103,744,252.35
449 | 2023-06-16 (0o 1M T TV BBIL R AR 7 b2 247 0.00 286.00| 103,743,966.35
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450 2023*@2 fg%i“ﬂ;‘%‘}ﬂg%{“Eﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬂmﬁ%* 0.00 324.00| 103,743,642.35
451 | 2023-06-16 mggg:rﬁ%ﬂmﬁﬂm&%@m 0.00 220.00| 103,743,422.35
452 | 2023-06-16 |G IO ¥ LITER KRB A7 4R A S80I EY 0.00 590.00| 103,742,832.35
453 | 2023-06-16 |\ o F I PRE AT SRS oo 0.00 75.00| 103,742,757.35
454 | 2023-08-16 |5 ITE ORI B RE TeR g £ 0= 0.00 176.00| 103,742,581.35
455 | 2023-06-16 |[Do- AN TR R B MR =X kA 4% 0.00 526.00| 103,742,055.35
456 | 2023-06-16 |G ST FUINERABREARATZUHOH thl 0.00 4,000.00 103,738,055.35
457 | 2023-06-16 | (00, CVAMRABREB Lo 512751202358 1,050.00 0.00| 103,739,105.35
458 | 2023-06-16 | D5 JILFREUHIRER 165 154, 29,334.80 0.00| 103,768,440.15
459 | 2023-06-16 |[06.16]K467% 4202346 7 (58 22 1,900.00 0.00| 103,770,340.15
460 | 2023-06-16 |[06.16]I5EH20234E6 A S (A 2,000.00 0.00| 103,772,340.15
461 | 2023-06-16 |[06.16]k 77 E 2202366 3 f&m s 1,600.00 0.00| 103,773,940.15
462 | 2023-06-16 |[06.16}5 7 E202346 8 4 (WA 1,600.00 0.00| 103,775,540.15
463 | 2023-06-16 (100 11K 023 7S A200-6/716H B3k (4 862.40 0.00| 103,776,402.55
464 | 2023-06-16 |[06.16]77 MRLiE 1+ F- 42 500.00 0.00| 103,776,902.55
165 | 2023-06-16 |00 ASRERAMHAEAE LE105 51+ 12,800.00 0.00| 103,789,702.55
466 | 2023-06-17 |19 THIPRRIHRRIA 2442 83272023 | 106,394.70 0.00| 103,896,097.25
467 | 2023-06-17 |[06.17IKSWHES (Folk) FEHEKIEH 100,000.00 0.00| 103,996,097.25
468 | 2023-06-17 [[06A7IHEWHES (Ghll) FEHIERIE NI 0.00 100,000.00 103,896,097.25
469 | 2023-06-19 |5 NIFARBAFHRBAER —B165 AR 0.00 40,002.00| 103,856,095.25
470 | 2023-06-19 |06, | I ERSRIMINT R K45 S RIE 0.00 10,752.00| 103,845,343.25
471 | 2023.06-19 | MR DIFRAHERAT o) 202 1,184.00 0.00| 103,846,527.25
472 | 2023-06-19 |SOIART LTERREIHIRAR s 202 1,300.00 0.00| 103,847,827.25
473 | 2023-06-19 D2 AT L TIEREI HIRAT D 202 418.80 0.00| 103,848,246.05
474 | 2023-06-19 (DS LIRS HIRAT D 202 78.60 0.00| 103,848,324.65
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475 2023_M ‘);éozsfﬁeﬁﬁ}%}_ﬂaﬁ 1,350.00 0.00| 103,849,674.65
476 | 2023-06-19 |[06. 19K Bk HIR 202366 fr i T 1,350.00 0.00| 103,851,024.65
477 | 2023-06-19 [0 ST ZRHII0%8 TF N 2023467 6) Sk 0.00 189,596.00| 103,661,428.65
478 | 2023-06-19 |[06. 1914 #2023 6 A 445 E 700.00 0.00| 103,662,128.65
479 | 2023-06-19 |[06.19]c4 42202366 7 4 900.00 0.00| 103,663,028.65
480 | 2023-06-19 |[06.19]1i 4 H42023F6 I e (WRE) 900.00 0.00| 103,663,928.65
481 | 2023-06-19 |[5INARBE023ES MM (11173-12164) 1,434.40 0.00| 103,665,363.05
482 | 2023-06-20 |20 2NIATR. MATHARZUILHRS 8752023 21,859.20 0.00| 103,687,222.25
483 | 2023-06-20 Bc;zgng%%gfﬁc;&ﬂg}%@%ﬁggﬁﬂz\a) 2 21,000.00 0.00 103,708,222.25
484 | 2023-06-20 | [ 2ONKRT CROUMRRLLMRIHIRAT) 2 20,790.00 0.00| 103,729,012.25
485 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20/ EIHZES (k) s HFHAL 913.29 0.00| 103,729,925.54
486 | 2023-06-20 |[06. 20l FIHBZ S (Xdk) FEHTEEEE N I 80,000.00 0.00| 103,809,925.54
487 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20]0 BRI AL % = I 512, 13R7 20235 L4 80,058.00 0.00| 103,889,983.54
488 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20]¥ickAir20234:5 3 4y 5 0 2,200.00 0.00| 103,892,183.54
489 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20}i B 202345 3 i F % (AT 2,300.00 0.00| 103,894,483.54
490 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20]K 4% 202346 5 % (A 2,870.00 0.00| 103,897,353.54
491 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20]K 4% ¥20234E6 B 45 HE 3 2,870.00 0.00| 103,900,223 54
492 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20]BFZF 15202346 5 3455 2 5,096.00 0.00| 103,905319.54
493 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20]5CHFFF 202346 A (34558 5,096.00 0.00| 103,910,415.54
494 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20] E#2023%6 7 frHide (AT 800.00 0.00| 103,911,215.54
495 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20]¥t E£2023%6 5 4 E % 740.00 0.00| 103,911,955.54
496 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20]K %% 6202346 A & 3% 1,800.00 0.00| 103,913,755.54
497 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20/ SWHES (Ghlk) FEMFRELHEH 0.00 80,000.00| 103,833,755.54
498 | 2023-06-20 [[902OMHALI CEARLAD Rt —BAPREAL S 0.00 300.00| 103,833 455.54
499 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20}4 XU -+ = B\ BRHE AT AL 3 B) 0.00 1,000.00| 103,832,455.54
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500 2023‘-%&30 %@jﬁ‘%ﬁ%&éﬁggﬁﬂﬁfﬂﬁm 0.00 9,369.60| 103,823,085.94
501 2023-06-;3*%%%;%%%;;&22&%Efﬂﬁm 0.00 8,621.56| 103,814,464.38
502 | 2023-06-20 [(SZNNIEL2023F6/316H 2308 (M 750.00 0.00| 103,815.214.38
503 | 2023-06-20 |[06.20)# H£I20234:6 4 16H E30H B3 875.00 0.00| 103,816,089.38
504 | 2023-06-21 [[06.21JKZWHES (8) B BEERFL 1,772.46 0.00| 103,817,861.84
505 | 2023-06-21 |DOZIMXIUMTH02IFOAHRMHN AR 27,520.00 0.00| 103,845,381.84
506 | 2023-06-21 |DOZILIBBEK0DIFESS (7l SH Tk 11,894.00 0.00| 103,857,275.84
507 | 2023-06-21 |[OC21NCIRIIREMOR &34 # (R~ 600.00 0.00| 103,857,875.84
508 | 2023-06-21 [0 ZIIHIARK2023FEHHRM, MLk D 4,652.00 0.00| 103,862,527.84
509 | 2023-08-21 [0 IR LIS R IR AR RSAY 13,042.50 0.00| 103,876,470.34
510 | 2023-06-21 |[06. 21/ ZWHBES (REF) B BEEHAE 403.72 0.00| 103,876,874.06
511 | 2023-06-21 |SSZIM B WRBABKHRAT GORS 2 6,380.00 0.00| 103,883,254.06
512 | 2023-06-21 |2 MR LITBBRMARIRAR Rz 2 6,380.00 0.00| 103,889,634.06
513 | 2023-06-21 |[06. 211K MR # 202346 AT (o) 2,700.00 0.00| 103,892,334.06
514 | 2023-06-21 |H4HZ6A2E B (7270.7376) (4290.4411 5,087.00 0.00| 103,897,421.06

) (7368-7464)

515 | 2023-06-21 152X 24202276 132211 £2023%4 5 10H 4,783.30 0.00| 103,902,204.36
516 | 2023-06-21 | DS 2AMHIF AT ZRIHR16.73872023 L 33,460.00 0.00| 103,935,664.36
517 | 2023.06-21 | |00 2R T IBRAT 10720255 L4 94,220.00 0.00| 104,029,884.36
518 | 2023-06-21 ({5 Daaris o WL RTEARS) R 55,315.10 0.00| 104,085,199.46
519 | 2023-06-21 |DSZIEEHIS CRUTINRIEAS) 20225F 1,720.00 0.00| 104,086,919.46
520 | 2023-06-21 |[06. 2114 MIE20236E6 A e (R ) 2,000.00 0.00| 104,088,919.46
521 | 2023-06-21 |[06. 2115 HMHE202456 1 42558 1 2,300.00 0.00| 104,091,219.46
522 | 2023-06-21 [[06.21]Hcik 2 3202346 5 (7% (R 3,200.00 0.00| 104,094,419.46
523 | 2023-06-21 |[06.21]Mci 2 2202346 1 4450 3 2,540.00 0.00| 104,096,959.46
524 | 2023-06-21 |[06.21MABFE20234:6 5 fHi4 (R ID) 6,000.00 0.00| 104,102,959.46
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525 | 2023-08 JLQJEB_@__}JLIQZMZO%@GEH%E% 6,905.00 0.00| 104,109,864.46
526 | 2023-06-21 |[06.21 244858 4361 43 IRV R S % 600.00 0.00| 104,110,464.46
527 | 2023-06-21 |\ L2034 A S At etgh (114996- 11,743.00 0.00| 104,122,207.46
528 | 2023-06-21 |[06.21]iHs 2023486 A & 18 30 4,050.00 0.00| 104,126,257.46
529 | 2023-08-21 [QOZUHIF RTINS BAHIREABALRE (= 0.00 9,082.22| 104,117,175.24
530 | 2023-06-21 |[Qo 2T WAMAS HIEARATIIA. A 0.00 1,416.94| 104,115,758.30
531 | 2023-06-21 [Lp 2TEMATAKIRIHR AT LA 325 0.00 56.84| 104,115,701.46
532 | 2023-06-21 |[06.21 PCXITKIEANALAEL R 2 B B 28 DO RE BT & 6,510.00 0.00| 104,122,211.46
533 | 2023-06-21 |[06.21]KCxI K RA A FLIR 20 B4 B 28 DI RE & 6,510.00 0.00| 104,128,721.46
534 | 2023-06-21 [[OS2NMXIAEI TR ZRHE26T8 FIRA 1,638.00 0.00| 104,130,359.46
535 | 2023-06-21 |[06.21]k 24218202344 5 45 f4 &5 3t 2,600.00 0.00| 104,132,959.46
536 | 2023-06-21 |I00ZMARBAERHOA LS (HARS 2,600.00 0.00| 104,135,559.46
537 | 2023-06-21 |[06.21] % B 4202346 (S 5,000.00 0.00| 104,140,559.46
538 | 2023-06-21 [Lo 2 IEERAITHLAR, FAR"S 2520 5,000.00 0.00| 104,145,559.46
539 | 2023-06-21 |0 2N FUATIAS BAHRAT 2R A6 0.00 114,160.60| 104,031,398.86
540 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25] 251202346 A ) & 2,800.00 0.00| 104,034,198.86
541 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25]K 2 H 8120236 4 % (HRED) 2,800.00 0.00| 104,036,998.86
542 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25]0% #2023 6 (R 2,800.00 0.00| 104,039,798.86
543 | 2023-06-25 [[06.25]K 25202366 e (HRE) 2,800.00 0.00| 104,042,598.86
544 | 2023-06-25 ([06.25] KK BIME20234E6 F e (WRE) 5,000.00 0.00| 104,047,598.86
545 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25]K K IIME20234E6 A 4y 10 1 4,266.00 0.00| 104,051,864.86
546 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25] % HIE2023E6 A i3l (HATD) 3 3,300.00 0.00| 104,055,164.86
547 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25]K 2 BIME2023E6 5 4 &M (3-5) 2,440.00 0.00| 104,057.604.86
548 | 2023-06-25 [l 2OlEE I CRUTRAMRMHIRAT) 2 4,900.00 0.00| 104,062,504.86
549 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25)KZMHES (T47) BoBREHFE 250.05 0.00| 104,062,754.91
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550 | 2023-0896 {06 25Ul E2023 F 0 (H M (TE8) 4,900.00 0.00| 104,067,654.91
551 | 2023-06-25 |[06.26]f 7 Lt B 5 4 52 EAG 4 a2 0.00 438.48| 104,067,216.43
552 | 2023-06-25 |[06.251ZWAES (RF7) EMEHKFA 4,848.23 0.00| 104,072,064.66
553 | 2023-06-25 [[06.25]f+ L kel B 4 BEIX CHE 6 A 4 1 2 0.00 111.16| 104,071,953.50
554 | 2023-06-25 | g 2N FUBRASRIAMAS LIS T & 0.00 2,431.94| 104,069,521.56
555 | 2023-06-25 || o0ty TN ELAILI, IMA"A12 R 13 F 4,800.00 0.00| 104,074,321.56
556 | 2023-06-25 |5 ZSIEMIIHE AR, WAH'AS£20234 1,100.00 0.00| 104,075421.56
557 | 2023-06-25 |00 ZSIIIIFHIG AN, FHA"AS F2023% 400.00 0.00| 104,075,821.56
558 | 2023-06-25 | g Al MIHIIILIR. FINE"AS £2023% 400.00 0.00( 104,076,221.56
559 | 2023-06-25 |05 ZHLE MBRITILNR. FME"AS 20234 1,200.00 0.00| 104,077,421.56
560 | 2023-06-25 |(70 ZSIKMIEIMA AN, RARATT 2023 200.00 0.00 104,077,621.56
561 | 2023-06-25 | 100, ZTKRE BTG HAS"A17+2023 1,400.00 0.00| 104,079,021.56
562 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25]z /582023454 43 10 8 1,350.00 0.00| 104,080,371.56
563 | 2023-06-25 |[06.26]4# /202346 5 44 1550 92 4,050.00 0.00| 104,084421.56
564 | 2023-06-25 |[06.26] KR HIE202345 1 436 H & m Tt 4,500.00 0.00| 104,088,921.56
565 | 2023-06-26 |10 2OINA 0226 T £ BT (15723187 2,228.00 0.00| 104,001,149.56
366 | 2023-06-25 (02 LLERUZI A 10.4732023% £ 48,363.50 0.00| 104,139,513.06
567 | 2023-06-25 |B2SINAME2023EEAHOA L (AR 5,000.00 0.00| 104,144,513.06
568 | 2023-06-25 |\ 2T EIMIES (BASD BMEHAR (7 4,977.79 0.00| 104,149,490.85
569 | 2023-06-25 [[06.25][K ZIHES (EAP) B BREEHAE 5,044.54 0.00| 104,154535.39
570 | 2023-06-25 |[06.2514E % 202366 H 4 11,000.00 0.00| 104,165,535.39
571 | 2023-06-25 (V0 2OIRFHH023FSALHER Hie (AR 16,830.00 0.00| 104,182,365.39
572 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25)4k T4 $202345 5 6 F 4 Erm 21,270.00 0.00| 104,203,635.39
573 | 2023-06-25 |[06. 25107 5202345 7 416 7 44532 F 55 3% 600.00 0.00| 104,204,235.39
574 | 2023-06-25 [Gasocl oo 2028 R4 B4R EEA2A® (1 5,917.80 0.00| 104,210,153.19
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575 | 2023-0825, [gg.g@rﬁ% (ZNBE29%) 67 frs 10,950.00 0.00| 104,221,103.19
576 | 2023-06-25 |0 2OMCRRAN (FXE295) SAHOA 17K 367.00 0.00| 104,221,470.19
577 | 2023-06-25 |02OMKERMN (ZXE295) OA tibish AT 17,260.00 0.00 104,238,730.19
578 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25HCXI/N 4202345 A 4 B 900.00 0.00| 104,239,630.19
579 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25]XI/N 8202345 7 e (AT 900.00 0.00| 104,240,530.19
580 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25)4 5202368 HEMmH (1) 1,700.00 0.00| 104,242,230.19
581 | 2023-06-25 |[06. 25 A E20236E6 /] A (2F) 1,700.00 0.00| 104,243,930.19
582 | 2023-06-25 Qggg%ﬁ?ggg%%ﬂﬁ”mg‘ FAIA19 400.00 0.00| 104,244,330.19
583 | 2023-06-25 [[OZOIBALILLESMBRAILAMN. RARA1S 1,200.00 0.00| 104,245,530.19
584 | 2023-06-25 | (2 NHITRBIAB L 10151202360 1,050.00 0.00| 104,246,580.19
585 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25]4 1 3 4202346 8 (% (HRTR) 2,650.00 0.00| 104,249,230.19
586 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25]H I 22302346 {4 B 3t 2,850.00 0.00| 104,252,080.19
587 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25]H % H1HA202345 5 416 458 2 3,600.00 0.00| 104,255,680.19
588 | 2023-06-25 ({06,254 2 2023665 4 1,600.00 0.00| 104,257,280.19
589 | 2023-06-25 |[06.25] %2 H120236 5 e (HRE) 1,600.00 0.00| 104,258,880.19
590 | 2023-06-25 |02V LA2023FE et Tt (65758-6644 752.40 0.00| 104,259,632.59
591 | 2023-06-25 |02 SMABBLLGALAT . FAT256F 7K 1,024.00 0.00| 104,260,656.59
592 | 2023-06-25 [I00 2 K AKH IWBGTAMAI. FIARTAT6 F2023 3,200.00 0.00| 104,263,856.59
593 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26EWAHZS (Slk) WM A N 30,000.00 0.00| 104,293,856.59
594 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26]HikI/k F:20234F5 8 % 800.00 0.00| 104,294,656.59
505 | 2023-06-26 |[06.261f ZWHZES (M) FERITEREE N2 0.00 30,000.00| 104,264,656.59
596 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26]XI/R 202346 i (HAEE) 900.00 0.00| 104,265,556.59
597 | 2023-06-26 |SOZOIMNIGRBRER EH 101541202308 50.00 0.00| 104,265,606.59
598 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26]1k7 B 2023666 5 4 1,100.00 0.00| 104,266,706.59
599 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26]43 H 2023665 RS (HE) 1,100.00 0.00| 104,267,806.59
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600 202§\K [oaze]uﬁzj-é){ozsﬁsﬁ/ﬁ%ﬂﬁ 4,810.00 0.00| 104,272,616.59
601 | 2023-06-28 1[GEBoiciz k20295 e (AT 5,850.00 0.00| 104,278,466.59
602 | 2023-06-26 |[06.261%5 A 15202345 43 %4 8,200.00 0.00| 104,286,666.59
603 | 2023-06-26 (100 2CIUIRER023EORHOA i (AR 5,700.00 0.00| 104,292,366.59
604 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26]iKHEHE£20234F 5,3 46 1 4 2 4,960.00 0.00| 104,297,326.59
605 | 2023-06-26 (06,261 HE M B 20234555 4367 6 FE B B 2,800.00 0.00| 104,300,126.59
606 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26]1 7 & 3202346 5 4y EEM 1,200.00 0.00| 104,301,326.59
607 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26]45 7 & 3202346 4 (e (AT 1,300.00 0.00| 104,302,626.59
608 | 2023-06-26 |[06.261 ZIHELREM & 0.00 2,000.00| 104,300,626.59
609 | 2023-06-26 [I08-2CHTHIIZ2023FOAHTI (iR 0.00 69,041.93| 104,231,584.66
610 | 2023-06-26 |[OZOMAXPAR20ZIFEALITE Ciniktt (i 0.00 152,398.76| 104,079,185.90
611 | 2023-06-26 |[CZOMIEAR2023FOAHTH Cnit s 0.00 8,484.89| 104,070,701.01
612 | 2023-06-26 %‘i%ggfﬁi%ﬂkkﬁzozwsﬁﬁlﬁ Ginig 0.00 37,075.10| 104,033,625.91
613 | 2023-06-26 |2V T ARAIRAL02FORHLR (it 0.00 35,427.08| 103,998,198.83
614 | 2023-06-26 |[C2OMTERTA2023FEAHTHE (st 0.00 15,378.03| 103,982,820.80
615 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26} 154 A6 3Bk 0.00 2,655.32| 103,980,165.48
616 | 2023-06-26 [[06.26}i8/h£T6H HikBhK 0.00 21,920.00| 103,958,245.48
617 | 2023-06-26 |[06.2614 B AR B IE = R ARG 43 T 7 0.00 600.00| 103,957,645.48
618 | 2023-06-26 |[06.261147% RIGEEH SEES 406 F ) TH 0.00 830.00| 103,956,815.48
619 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26}HXIRKERE EIHAECH 4 T 0.00 3,540.00| 103,953,275.48
620 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26}H W RSB L IEAREA B3R 0.00 24,451.98| 103,928,823.50
621 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26}F 1L 1B i 2B A6 /T 4 75 0.00 36,488.46| 103,892,335.04
622 | 2023-06-26 (0626147 1L Ti%i2% BTG 44 4k 3 0.00 10,434.96| 103,881,900.08
623 | 2023-06-26 | Sipi s Aipts gt o 2022 T 0.00 3,000.00| 103,878,900.08
624 | 2023-06-26 {200 ZHIOEERR (2410671076 5% 0.00 6,000.00| 103,872,900.08
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625 2023\§%$71oz? 2023 ZWHE R R LR 0.00 1,200.00| 103,871,700.08
626 2023-06-2?%gy}%;g;'\mm%&ﬁﬁm'qEWMGE 0.00 54,782.03| 103,816,918.05
627 | 2023-06-26 |RO200T T LI AIAS BRI AT VK6 0.00 16,557.99| 103,800,360.06
628 | 2023-06-26 “ﬁfg;ﬁi%ﬁ%gigﬁfﬁﬁ? (4B026-40401) 4,205.30 0.00| 103,804,565.36
629 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26]xi i 52202346 1 f 2 3 400.00 0.00| 103,804,965.36
630 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26]HXI{#5E20234F6 7 (SR 800.00 0.00| 103,805,765.36
631 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26] eIk §E20234E6 7 4 & B M 1,600.00 0.00| 103,807,365.36
632 | 2023-06-26 |[06.26] X1 5202346 8 e (KA 1,600.00 0.00| 103,808,965.36
633 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]e4h 55 202346 7 HHHle (A 1,800.00 0.00| 103,810,765.36
634 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]50 35202346 F 443 % 1,800.00 0.00| 103,812,565.36
635 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27)i RE#T2023454 8 S (R 2,500.00 0.00| 103,815,065.36
636 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27 R H:BT2023454 5 (335 1 FF 28 2,450.00 0.00| 103,817,515.36
637 | 2023-06-27 [[06.27]0 R H:BT202354 8 (S (AT 500.00 0.00| 103,818,015.36
638 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]t 512023424 B 435 M0 15 FF 30 600.00 0.00| 103,818,615.36
639 | 2023-06-27 |[06.274 R EESF20234E4 F (Al (AT 500.00 0.00| 103,819,115.36
640 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27] 5 H:2720236E4 1 435 R 2 1,837.50 0.00| 103,820,952.86
641 | 2023-06-27 |[06.271iXIZ 2023641 A4 (AT 6,000.00 0.00| 103,826,952.86
642 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27 X145 #2023454 F 4337 55 R 20 6,842.50 0.00| 103,833,795.36
643 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27] K5 RAR20234E6 1 8% (FHHATD) 2,000.00 0.00| 103,835,795.36
644 | 2023-06-27 |[06.271 035 FeRR20234E6 3 53 A 22 1,960.00 0.00| 103,837,755.36
645 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27)4 /A 2023658 HEH ML (HEE) 4,400.00 0.00| 103,842,155.36
646 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27)L A %202355 S HH6H S (HRE) 4,300.00 0.00| 103,846,455.36
647 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]Hi /8 %2023 4E5 F 46 7 f & Bt 4,200.00 0.00| 103,850,655.36
648 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]46/E 2023458 416 4 55 2 4,300.00 0.00| 103,854,955.36
649 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27 1 E A it T4 2 1,000.00 0.00| 103,855,955.36
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650 | 2023-08%7 LQF‘.:%?J%& HEEEHRITREE =R RIS 66,808.00 0.00| 103,922,763.36
651 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27 ]/ 20234555 416 1 (&8 5t 5,590.00 0.00| 103,928,353.36
652 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]EE 5220234525 8 4361 4538 B 4,500.00 0.00| 103,932,853.36
653 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]X4 5202345 A 65 (TS 19,446.00 0.00| 103,952,209.36
654 | 2023-06-27 |[082TIXIMR20234EE 611 i (HERR 16,668.00 0.00| 103,968,967.36
655 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27}ii % 202346 A th % 8,000.00 0.00| 103,976,967.36
656 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]IK /4202346 A 4 1m % 800.00 0.00| 103,977,767.36
657 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]IK B MH202356H S (W E) 700.00 0.00| 103,978467.36
658 | 2023-06-27 |05, 2 TAIERALIRIE AR, MRA"A15+2023 1,600.00 0.00| 103,980,067.36
659 | 2023-06-27 |[0-2TMARBE20235EE itk (36474-3889 459.80 0.00| 103,980,527.16
660 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27)K Bk 420235671 4 43 i 38 349.80 0.00| 103,980,876.96
661 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]cBER202346 A ) EE 22,117.00 0.00| 104,002,993.96
662 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]K AHR 202356 A RS (R 16,000.00 0.00| 104,018,993.96
663 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]ik AR 2023456 5 4 i 20 2 8,877.86 0.00| 104,027,871.82
664 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]ik AEE 202346 7 4 3t 6,361.31 0.00| 104,034,233.13
665 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27)iHI 202346 5 4 & % 700.00 0.00| 104,034,933.13
666 | 2023-06-27 [[06.27]KH3E202356 3 e (WA 700.00 0.00| 104,035,633.13
667 | 2023-06-27 |18 2IRFIXIE2023%4. S0 (5913-59 4.20 0.00| 104,035,637.33
668 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]ikBk & 2023486 4 4y T 2,700.00 0.00| 104,038,337.33
669 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]KHF X 202346 5 4 (IR ID) 2,700.00 0.00| 104,041,037.33
670 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]ik 2 FHE20234E6 H 5 12 4 700.00 0.00| 104,041,737.33
671 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27)5 5 FHE202346 A 44 (HHZ) 600.00 0.00| 104,042,337.33
672 | 2023-06-27 |\ ZISHARMIABEKE4TR/ ALt 230.00 0.00| 104,042,567.33
673 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]KHs B15202346 A 4 & 1,630.00 0.00| 104,044,197.33
674 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27]KIKEAE202356 7 s (WEZ) 1,700.00 0.00| 104,045,897.33
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675 | 2034.05-27 [ ATHAIPHEI/\iEET2 51035 5563 1816 115.00 0.00 104,046,012.33
616 | 20230627 0627 B B 7202351 G (28888-2935 528.00 0.00( 104,046,540.33
677 | 2023-06-27 |106.271HkTh B 2023456 44 BT 2 1,600.00 0.00| 104,048,140.33
678 | 2023-06-27 [[06.27)4HkTH EL2023¢6 ) i (MR 1,600.00 0.00| 104,049,740.33
679 | 2023-06-27 |PO2TIUHABI0SES gtk (117091259 1,322.20 0.00( 104,051,062.53
680 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27) 1 &5 \BAXI 4 Rk AL 0.00 1,000.00 104,050,062.53
681 | 2023-06-27 | [0 HHIHEE (BARIHD FABM SR 0.00 300.00| 104,049,762.53
682 | 2023-06-27 (06,27 )4 XUiA 4 BTG = ABRS S5 A AL 4H 8 0.00 1,000.00| 104,048,762.53
683 | 2023.06-27 [[RCZTHTXIMN (CEARLAD RA=BT 4% 0.00 300.00| 104,048,462.53
684 | 2023-06-27 |I08Z7INERAI2023EEAHON hti e (RS2 5,000.00 0.00| 104,053,462.53
685 | 2023-06-27 |[06.27)0H 43 4k20234E5 H 416 73 345 38 3% 14,040.00 0.00| 104,067,502.53
686 | 2023-06-27 ([0S 2TVRMSH20235E4 7 HO 45k (20226- 1,986.40 0.00| 104,069,488.93
687 | 2023-06-28 |0 ZBIEDMES (£HES) B=FRAEHA 42,677.12 0.00| 104,112,166.05
638 | 2023-06-28 | oo AL PREUALSR 217 575120 43,644.00 0.00| 104,155,810.05
689 | 2023-06-28 |[SO2SITE A TS REVHAREA 21276 0.00 4,463.32| 104,151,346.73
690 | 2023-06-28 |15 ZSIT MMM A= IHR16. 218720236 L% 20,000.00 0.00| 104,171,346.73
691 | 2023-06-28 |5 ZOMETHI G & FLH R B =R R K 424.62 0.00| 104,171,771.35
692 | 2023-0-28 |\05,280H ¥ LI ERSHIR 2RI G103 TR 0.00 4,582.00| 104,167,189.35
693 | 2023-06-28 ({06 28K HMM202345, 65 f&mar 1,200.00 0.00| 104,168,389.35
694 | 2023-06-28 |I00-2BIEMIM202354, SAHI (222028 647.00 0.00| 104,169,036.35
695 | 2023-06-28 | AITEL AT, CHAL PRI BA A 7,000.00 0.00| 104,176,036.35
696 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28]i 4 202344 7y 2 6,930.00 0.00| 104,182,966.35
697 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28]H Ik HE202346 8t () 1,500.00 0.00| 104,184,466.35
698 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28]H3K MM 2023426 8 A HE 1,500.00 0.00| 104,185,966.35
699 | 2023-06-28 |[06.2840 2 ¥ k202353 F fr4 i (B 168.00 0.00| 104,186,134.35
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700 | 2023-08i2 [00281E S A023FIA 4R GRS (HRR 9,400.00 0.00( 104,195,534.35
701 | 2023-06-28 ({20, 2L IHIRITOEH B K4S\ AL 3 200.00 0.00| 104,195734.35
702 | 2023-06-28 |5 ZEATHBIER \1LHiE51015 7505 165 6 300.00 0.00| 104,196,034.35
703 | 2023-06-28 |0, 2SUU BARAG L R4S R \IE A 5 230.00 0.00| 104,196,264.35
704 | 2023-06-28 |[S52H BRI A 520455367 1616 345.00 0.00| 104,196,609.35
705 | 2023-06-28 |[06. 28] [E & i4202346 )5 (45 2 1,600.00 0.00| 104,198,209.35
706 | 2023-06-28 |[06. 28T H 2023665 (5 # 500.00 0.00| 104,198,709.35
707 | 2023-06-28 |[06-2B1RHAHM2023FS A HOR A% (HAR 2,600.00 0.00| 104,201,309.35
708 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28]4 13442023465 1 416 1 & 3 2,400.00 0.00| 104,203,709.35
709 | 2023-06-28 |[06.2814r ZIL K6 47k 2 103,701.30 0.00| 104,307,410.65
710 | 2023-06-28 |[06.281 E UK G A 45K AbHE R 55,043.20 0.00| 104,363,353.85
711 | 2023-06-28 |[06. 281 Z UK 6 H 4 s 6,400.00 0.00| 104,369,753.85
712 | 2023-06-28 |[06.2814 A HE6 F 4B AL I 21 10,530.50 0.00| 104,380,284.35
713 | 2023-06-28 |0 ZEICEIARZNM20% 5 = 20152023 10,220.00 0.00| 104,390,504.35
714 | 2023-06-28 goéfglﬁfﬁm&ﬁ;fgﬁﬁﬁﬁg)(Jf%ﬁ) 202 14,175.00 0.00| 104,404,679.35
715 | 2023-06-28 ﬁfg%&%@;i%ﬁ?wﬂ (FRED 202 14,175.00 0.00| 104,418,854.35
716 | 2023-06-28 |[00-2BINIIE R20235E7 HA e (HRR 4,800.00 0.00| 104,423,654.35
717 | 2023-06-28 |[06.284c3k M B 202345 4 46 (B 4,800.00 0.00| 104,428,454.35
718 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28 10 5B 20236E5 1 416 A frE (HRE) 6,600.00 0.00| 104,435,054.35
719 | 2023-06-28 |[06 28] 2202345 F 46 5 44 & @ 9 4,880.00 0.00| 104,439,934.35
720 | 2023-06-28 |5 ZEIATMA23FAHORGOA ik (i 12,000.00 0.00| 104,451,934.35
721 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28]4% MMA2023424 5 415 467 4% M 10,374.00 0.00| 104,462,308.35
722 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28]H T WH202354 5 415 6 4 & % 17,649.00 0.00| 104,479,957.35
723 | 2023-06-28 |0 ZULARAMIDEE LG4SR/ L 385 200.00 0.00| 104,480,157.35
724 | 2023-06-28 |[RSZINHIIRIR AL TR 3015556 16H-6 300.00 0.00| 104,480,457.35
29 33| [ R4




~¢d‘-_ncr-lﬂ“\:..-._
% b -~ "\\"
oL K 7-‘

/*\ »‘%%‘* 4&7 \/ Y

w® T W X

o o@M R

20234£6 1
AR

f&i%hiﬁ&ﬁ?‘* ‘@ \ Bl 5T
Fﬁ%\@»ﬁaw*“ 4_“;’“} W E BEA&#H | THe®m | & @
725 2&%@»&%}&2@3@55%%&%@% 1,500.00 0.00| 104,481,957.35
726 | 2023-06-28 Eo)s'zalqmmmozﬁ“sﬁ“}Eﬁ’ (S35 5.50 0.00| 104,481,962.85
727 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28] ik £ 202346 4 HE R 5,800.00 0.00| 104,487,762.85
728 | 2023.06-28 |SO 2B RABA R LK UI4S R \IL il 402 200.00 0.00| 104,487,962.85
129 | 20250628 (IFSIAMTL AR HHIR 2015 0 16R-8 300.00 0.00| 104,488,262.85
730 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28]4KH (% FE20234F5 F 4361 4538 B 1,440.00 0.00| 104,489,702.85
731 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28]k A 202346 F fy & m 1,600.00 0.00| 104,491,302.85
732 | 2023-06-28 (06,2844 W202346 4t (PHRIE) 1,600.00 0.00| 104,492,902.85
733 | 2023-06-28 |\O0-2BIRAM2023EEA )3k (11468511635 1,833.70 0.00| 104,494,736.55
734 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28]4 M %202345 46 7 1 B 3,340.00 0.00| 104,498,076.55
735 | 2023-06-28 |[06.28]k ¥ B2023%E5F HEF S (HRE) 3,600.00 0.00| 104,501,676.55
736 | 2023-06-29 |[06.20]i =X 8 (=205 55 4 10,350.40 0.00| 104,512,026.95
737 | 2023-06-20 |[06.29] F X (ENE29B) 55 k% 3,199.50 0.00| 104,515,226.45
738 | 2023-06-29 |[06.20]k F 3¢ (ENE298) 65 R 15,000.00 0.00| 104,530,226.45
739 | 2023-06-29 [[CZALZNNI (RXH295) 47 (57 H6A 128,012.00 0.00| 104,658,238.45
740 | 2023-06-29 |[06. 29 FIHES (RIT) B BEHAE 25,644.02 0.00| 104,683,882.47
741 | 2023-06-29 |[06. 20 ZIHES (SHlk) B BEHHAL 67.24 0.00| 104,683,949.71
742 | 2023-06-29 |So 2T LIRS L BRAT WA (= 48,483.30 0.00| 104,732,433.01
743 | 2023-06-29 [0 ZHIE LT E AL FREAIRAR2023527 703,999.20 0.00| 105,436,432.21
744 | 2023-06-29 |G 2N U TR E B AIRA R 2515 1,055,998.80 0.00| 106,492,431.01
745 | 2023-06-29 |90 WKL WREEUHRATBLA (ZX 3,910.50 0.00| 106,496,341.51
746 | 20230620 |[RCZIIKEM R AU HBAGTBMER 240 /27 A 100,000.00 0.00| 106,596,341.51
747 | 2023-06-29 |[06. 20/ EWMHES (lk) AL 976.10 0.00| 106,597,317.61
748 | 2023.06-29 |95 ZNMBADBARIAIRS 004720235 1 42,240.70 0.00| 106,639,558.31
749 | 2023-06-290 |[06.29 ZWHES (k) FENFEAEEN M 40,000.00 0.00| 106,679,558.31
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750 0.00 40,000.00| 106,639,558 31
751 | 2023-06-20 SR e LS UL LWRMGRHIRAT) 202 2,500.00 0.00| 106,642,058.31
752 | 2023-06-29 |JL2AR LR CPUTRHIRFIRATD 202 2,250.00 0.00| 106,644,308.31
753 | 2023-06-29 |106.204¢E /B 2023565 iR 930.00 0.00| 106,645,238.31
754 | 2023-06-29 [[06.2014E /1 F20234E6 5 fHde (IR 1,000.00 0.00| 106,646,238.31
755 | 2023-06-29 [0 AW EUMIES (BAF RHHERRE (5 3,422.23 0.00| 106,649,660.54
756 | 2023-06-29 |[0O2NUFT R202EEHBOA MRS (AR 5,000.00 0.00| 106,654,660.54
757 | 2023-06-29 (IWO2MPLI20BFEEANTA S (WRR 5,800.00 0.00| 106,660,460.54
758 | 2023-06-29 (106,201 L k202346 (47 F f&m 4,532.00 0.00| 106,664,992.54
759 | 2023-06-29 [[06.201 % NH20234F 4 S (HAE) 3,200.00 0.00| 106,668,192.54
760 | 2023-06-29 |[06.20]4% ME20236 4 (B 3,100.00 0.00| 106,671,292.54
761 | 2023-06-29 |[06.29]03 #2023 4 1 45 By 1,925.00 0.00| 106,673,217.54
762 | 2023-06-29 [[06.29]i%/ME20235 4 1 4 & 31 1,400.00 0.00| 106,674,617.54
763 | 2023-06-29 [[06.29]it & B 35202364 (IS (HRE) 3,200.00 0.00| 106,677,817.54
764 | 2023-06-29 [[06.201 & B 352023674 (B 3,100.00 0.00| 106,680,917.54
765 | 2023-06-29 |I°0-2SMKIKIAI2023567 e (81386-8210 739.20 0.00| 106,681,656.74
766 | 2023-06-29 ([06.20] (3K 2023458 (S (HAE) 7,000.00 0.00| 106,688,656.74
767 | 2023-06-29 ([06.20)3K 202345 (T B 7,250.00 0.00| 106,695,906.74
768 | 2023-06-29 |0 2OMUIASURFAA AT\ 15 230.00 0.00| 106,696,136.74
769 | 2023-06-29 [I92IMFAIUR/ LA 553055 6A168-6 115.00 0.00| 106,696,251.74
770 | 2023-06-29 |[SZIMCEATUR/ LA FI0SS 573467 6 690.00 0.00| 106,696,941.74
771 | 2023-06-29 |[06.20] 03B I20234£4 3 455 1368 (5 B 1,350.00 0.00| 106,698,291.74
772 | 2023-06-29 |0S-ZOWKRRII2023537163-57 4 3% (6791- 1,682.00 0.00| 106,699,973.74
773 | 2023-06-29 |[06.20] 202346 1 (I 2,000.00 0.00| 106,701,973.74
774 | 2023-06-29 [[06.20]# 202356 (IS (WA 2,000.00 0.00| 106,703,973.74
I FH33H [ MERA]
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] J&ﬁg oo ﬁaj By 7
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175 | 2023-08 0600 2202553 11 % (79060-80314) 1,379.40 0.00| 106,705,353.14
776 | 2023-06-29 |[06.29]4k T B 202346 5 & 1 ¢ 1,700.00 0.00| 106,707,053.14
777 | 2023-06-29 |[06.29] T B 202346 4 1 & (R T 1,500.00 0.00| 106,708,553.14
778 | 2023-06-29 |[06.29)FN L K202366 4 4)7 5 (4 B M 3 23,976.00 0.00| 106,732,529.14
779 | 2023-06-29 |IPOXNMRILR2023F6AHTA AL (KR 60,900.00 0.00| 106,793,429.14
780 | 2023-06-29 |[06.294k 2T 202376 4 1,200.00 0.00| 106,794,629.14
781 | 2023-06-20 |[06.29]i RITHE20236 ] e (AT 1,200.00 0.00| 106,795,829.14
782 | 2023-06-29 ({06291 B E 202345 H 8 F M 2,441.00 0.00| 106,798,270.14
783 | 2023-06-20 |[06.29)K 3K B E202366 7 f & T 2,468.00 0.00| 106,800,738.14
784 | 2023-06-29 [I00 2R F2023F6 A6 hie (HRH 5,000.00 0.00| 106,805,738.14
785 | 2023-06-29 |[06. 29T & F20234E6 3 414 58 2 2,100.00 0.00| 106,807,838.14
786 | 2023-06-20 |[06.29] 154 22023456 4 1) B E 2 700.00 0.00| 106,808,538.14
787 | 2023-06-29 |[06.29]H 4220236 H (& (HHETE) 800.00 0.00| 106,809,338.14
788 | 2023-06-20 ([06.29]A 2202347 F 4 9 2 2,100.00 0.00| 106,811,438.14
789 | 2023-06-29 |[06.20]k 243202367 A prE M 700.00 0.00| 106,812,138.14
790 | 2023-06-20 |[06.29]K 4 220237 A S (A 800.00 0.00| 106,812,938.14
791 | 2023-06-20 |[06.29]iHE 12023476 A 4 M 900.00 0.00| 106,313,838.14
792 | 2023-06-20 |[06.29]KFHE 1202346 A B3 e (AT 900.00 0.00| 106,814,738.14
793 | 2023-06-29 |[06.29]TE 1202347 7 4y 2 900.00 0.00| 106,815,638.14
794 | 2023-06-20 |[06.29]IINE 1202347 H % (AT 900.00 0.00| 106,816,538.14
795 | 2023-06-29 |[06.20)H IR ME T 0.00 2,000.00| 106,814,538.14
796 | 2023-06-29 %E;gg\%‘%&ﬁm%zoz:i;GHSEET)%EI%E&A 267,000.00 0.00| 107,081,538.14
797 | 2023-06-30 [SOSIMIE RS BRRMBASAHE127 6 0.00 385.60| 107,081,152.54
798 | 2023-06-30 ({90 SNAENMR (RXH29T) 4715 5 26,676.00 0.00| 107,107,828.54
799 | 2023-06-30 |[06.30]/ =% (ENB295) 6714 2 12,300.00 0.00| 107,120,128.54
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e k% i \/ W= KAe®m | xue®m | £ @
800 | 2023-08:30 wﬂfm% (ZXE295) S/IHEA RN 100,511.00 0.00| 107,220,639.54
801 | 2023-06-30 |[06.301 = X it (=205 3H Hk# 134.57 0.00| 107,220,774.11
802 | 2023-06-30 |[06.3011 5 X (FNE29) 65 (it 2,250.00 0.00| 107,223,024.11
